4:00 - 4:05
4:07 - 4:12
414 -4:19
4:21-4:26
4:28 - 4:33
4:35 - 4:40
4:42 - 4:47
4:49 - 4:54
4:56 - 5:01
5:03 - 5:08
5:10 - 5:15
5:17 - 5:22
5:24 - 5:29
5:31-5:36
5:38 - 5:42
5:45 - 5:50
5:52 - 5:57
5:59 - 6:04
6:06 - 6:11
6:13-6:18
6:20 - 6:25
6:27 - 6:32
6:34 - 6:39
6:41 - 6:46
6:48 - 6:53
6:55 - 7:.00
7:02 - 7:07
7:09 -7:14
7:16-7:21
7:23-7:28
7:30-7:35
7:37-7:42
7:44 - 7:49
7:51-7:56
7:58 - 8:03
8:05 - 8:10
8:12-8:17
8:19 - 8:24
8:26 - 8:31
8:33-8:38
8:40 - 8:45
8:47 - 8:52
8:54 - 8:59
9:01 - 9:06
9:08 - 9:13
9:15 - 9:20
9:22 - 9:27
9:29-9:34
9:36 - 9:41
9:43 - 9:48
9:50 - 9:55
9:57 - 10:02
10:04 - 10:09
10:11-10:16
10:18 - 10:23
10:25 - 10:30
10:32 - 10:37
10:39 - 10:44
10:46 - 10:51
10:53 - 10:58

Organization
Red Wolves for St. Jude

PreSOMA

Nettleton Baptist College
Interfraternity Council

Evolve

Environmental Club

Vietnamese Student Association
American Chemical Society
International Student Association

SAE

Bangladeshi Student Organization
Gender and Sexuality Alliance
Volunteer A-State

Sigma Alpha

Student Congress Club/Team

African Students Association

Minority Association of Pre-Medical Students
Scarlet Divas

United Voices Gospel Choir

Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc.
Muslim Student Association

Society of Manufacturing Engineers
Brother to Brother

Red Wolves Cricket Club

Scarlet Chess Club

Alpha Lambda Delta

E-Sports

Japanese Student Organization
Honors College Association

Student Diversity and Recruitment Team
American Society of Mechanical Engineers
BSA

Sister 2 Sister

Hospitality Management Association
Veritas Society

Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc.
Minority Student Nursing Organization
Sigma Gamma Rho

SIA

Arkansas Blockchain Club

Hermana & Hermano
American Concrete Institute

ASU Men's Soccer Team

Omega Psi Phi

Representative
Morgan Ripley
Abbey Stillwell
Hunter McHam
Landon Valdez
Gabe Fortenberry
Arissa Rose Farmer
Thi Thu Phuong Luong
Diana Ashley
Mahita Bodasakurti
Morgan Diamond
Abu Sayed Mohammad Akid
Charlize Griffin
Jameson Archer
Christiana Knapp
Jasmine Turnage
Claire Umeora
Armari Jackson
Romia Mays
Madysen Jackson
Elise Brazile

Salma Abdel-Karim
Nathan John Raath
Tyler Johnson
Mohnish Kumar
Sachleen Singh
Zoe Anderson
Fielding Belk
Shunsuke Yachi
Alexis Tanner
Jaedyn Lee
Jeannette Strano
DeAnna Jones
Dakia Pope

Hino Suzuki
Alexander Cole Bray
Jamal Harper
Alexis Mitchell

Lilli Harlmo

Cindy Gomez
Seung Ho Jeon

Natan Gomez
Claudia Santiago

Shonosuke Serizawa

Allen Coleman

Amount Requested
$631
$100

$1,000
$1,800
$950
$4,000
$700
$100
$1,000
$4,000
$800
$300
$320
$300
$500
$1,000
$1,430
$830
$650
$2,120.78
$770
$3,000
$172
$1,500
$1,000
$750
$2,500
$469.37
$600
$625.00
$1,255
$1,750
$300
$310
$1,200
$2,500
$2,255
$1,500
$600
$50

$800
$400

$1,860

$2,837

Appeared?

Amount Recieved

$300.00
$100.00
$150.00
$50.61
$400.00
$300.00
$600.00
$100.00
$300.00
$250.00
$300.00
$300.00
$320.00
$300.00
$400.00
$500.00
$600.00
$273.00
$300.00
$300.00
$770.00
$500.00
$172.00
$500.00
$400.00
$300.00
$400.00
$453.00
$300.00
$500.00
$500.00
$300.00
$300.00
$310.00
$400.00
$0.00
$700.00
$350.00
$600.00
$100.00

$500
$400

$300

$500

Event Details
Promotional material
Food for study night
Tshirts, $10 each, some budget already
Fall i i pr
Mr & Mrs Put It On
Sustainability conference: Keynote, promo materials, t-shirts, food, decor, section of the third floor
Welcome party, international dinner, fall event, banh mi day
National Chemistry Week: food and experiment materials
Halloween costume party: venue, speaker/entertainment, promo, food, decor
Baja SAE project
Victory Day: Food and Decor
Drag Workshop/Show: promo materials, decor
Promo, table cloth, giftcards
Pumpkin Hollow Fellowship Night:
materials, ition materials,
Afro culture night: promo, food, decor, other
Fall events: promo, food, test prep materials, gift cards, regional dues

materials, t-shirts

Scarlett Divas : venue, sp tertai , promo materials, tshirts, food, decor
Fall Concert: DJ and Band, promo materials
Tent

Prayer room supplies

Recycling machine

Old Skool Game Night

Regional tournament

Chess supplies, venue

Food for general body meeting/mixer

League costs and jerseys

Japanese-style summer festival

Fall fest

Spades Night

Robotics competition, grades 5-8

Mr & Mrs BSA/ AUX CORD WARS: Halloween Edition
Induction

Arkansas Hospitality Association Convention: business cards and t-shirts
LSAT prep

Miss Black and Gold Scholarship Pageant

health awareness fair and women's health event

Mr Rhomeo Pageant

National Convention

Tables and markerting materials

Dia de los Muertos
Quarterly food for meeting and banner

Equipment for the season

Scholarship Ball

Total Amount Requested:

Total Amount Given:
Average Given:
Budget:

Used Budget:
Remaining Budget:

$45,648
$15,698.61
$356.79
$15,698.61
$15,698.61
$0.00



